
LOT 3 BLOCK A WOODGATE VILLAGE U

546-620, 675-788, 779-227, 779-8

MCKINLEY KEON
138 SW VILLAGE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02777-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2023 JB 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

43,337
5,400
18,500
67,237

0
67,237

0
67,237
67,237

0

67,237

1528/1392 11/07/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCKINELY KEON

MCKINLEY KEON

1373/1726 11/30/2018 WD Q I 01 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRIS & JUDY ANDERSO

KEON & BETTY MCKINL

2026
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SALE:5:1:                                         

SALE:4:1:                                         

SALE:3:1: ELAINE IS REAL ESTATE BROKER

XFOB:1:1: PEACHTREE M H

HX Base Yr

145 SW ASPEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,506 119.9000 71.94 108,342 1985 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 38,905

FCP 264 25 66 1,899

FSP 196 40 78 2,244

UOP 42 25 10 288

1,854 1,506 43,337

BAS= W14 FSP= N14 W14 S14 E14$ W38 S26 E1 FCP=  S22 E12 N22
W12$ E20 UOP=  S6 E7 N6 W7$ E31 N26$.

BAS

14
38

26

20 31

26

FSP 14

14

14

14

FCP22

12

22

12

UOP6

7

6
7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 9 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

5,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RMH-2 75.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


